

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4317/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2006 in ITA No. 667/2005 of The

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S MUNJAL SALES CORPORATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,LUDHIANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for

interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4392 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 4395 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 4397 of 2007

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for

interim relief and office report in all matters)

Date: 16/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soli J.Sorabjee,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Joseph Vellapalli, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Satyen Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER