

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4317/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2006 in ITA No. 667/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S MUNJAL SALES CORPORATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,LUDHIANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4392 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and permission
to file addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4395 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and permission
to file addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4397 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and permission
to file addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6442 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and office report)

Date: 24/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satyen Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikram Gulati, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List, as a short matter, for final disposal on 12.2.2008.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master